
 

 

ELKO COUNTY    

540 Court Street Suite 101 

Elko, NV 89801 

www.elkocountynv.net 

 

OFFICE OFFICIAL PHONE EMAIL 
    

Commission Chair Wilde Brough 738-5398 wbrough@elkocountynv.net 
    

Commission Vice Chair Jon Karr 738-5398 jkarr@elkocountynv.net 
    

Commissioner Delmo Andreozzi 738-5398 dandreozzi@elkocountynv.net 
    

Commissioner Travis Gerber 738-5398 tgerber@elkocountynv.net 
    

Commissioner Rex Steninger 738-5398 rsteninger@elkocountynv.net 
    

Assessor Janet Iribarne 738-5217 jiribarne@elkocountynv.net 
    

Clerk Rebecca Plunkett 753-4600 clerk@elkocountynv.net 
    

District Attorney Tyler Ingram 738-3101 tingram@elkocountynv.net 
    

Recorder Mike Smales 738-6526 recorder@elkocountynv.net 
    

Sheriff Aitor Narvaiza 777-2501 elkosheriff@elkocountynv.net 
    

Treasurer Cheryl Paul 738-5694 treasurer@elkocountynv.net 
    

County Manager Amanda Osborne 738-5398 aosborne@elkocountynv.net 
    

Commission Assistant Michele Petty 738-5398 mpetty@elkocountynv.net 
    

Comptroller Susan Paprocki 753-7073 spaprocki@elkocountynv.net 
    

Fire Matt Petersen 738-9960 mpetersen@elkocountynv.net 
    

Natural Resources      
(Asst. County Manager) 

Curtis Moore 738-6816 cmoore@elkocountynv.net 

    

Planning Corey Rice 738-6816 crice@elkocountynv.net 
    

Public Works Luis Martinez 738-6816 lmartinez@elkocountynv.net 
    

Roads Dennis Price II 738-5036 ehighway@elkocountynv.net 
    

Social Services Kathy Jones 738-4375 kjones@elkocountynv.net 
    

    
    

    

    

    

    

    

Board meets: 1st Wednesday & Thursday and 3rd Wednesday 

540 Court Street 11 
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